
OFFICE OF IHE SOLICITOR GENEBAL

134 Anorsolo S1., L€gasplVlllag€, MakatiCily

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplisr:

Address:

TlNi

Account No.:

Telsphone:

JC COMPI,TEB REPAIB SHOP

836 J.P. RizalStr6et, Nangka, Madkina City

0912-648627 4

Bank:

Email : cheryvcruz@ gmail.corn

P.0. t t2s44442
Dsle: Apdl 20,2023

lrod! o, ProcuGment:

Negoliated Procuroment. Small Valu€ Procurement

53.9

GenlLrnsrx

Please fumish fiis Ollice the lollowing anicbs subject to the lerms and conditions c,onlainod her6in:

Placo ot Deltuery:

oale ol Dsllvery:

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENEBAL Delivery Tsrm:.
Paymsnt Term:

CASH

Slock No. Unit Desciption UnilCost Amounl

unit

unit

unit

unil

unil

unit

unil

unil

unit

unit

unlt

unil

unil

DIAGNOSIS, SUPPLY OF LABOR ANO MATERIALS FOR

REPAIE OF LAPTOPS/I'ONtTOR AS FOLLOWS:

Laptop Mod8l: Lenovo V330

lnilial Diagnosis: Koyboard Replacom€nl

Fot SN: MP197ALO

Laptop Mod6l: Lonovo V330
lnfial Diagnosis: LCD Replacemenl

Fot SN: MP|976AG

Laptop [4od8l: Lenovo L470

lnital Diagnosis: Keyboad Feplacement

Fot gN: PFl08n7

Laptop Modeli Lenovo 1460

lnitial oiagnosis; LCD Replacemenl

For SN: PF1HU3JW

Laptop Model: Lonovo V330

lnilial Diagnosisr KByboard Replacement

Fot SN: MP197678

Laptop Model: Lenovo 1460

lnilial Diagnosis: LCD Replacement

Fot SN: PF1HU1 H0

Laptop Model: Lsnovo V330
lnital Dlagnosls: Keyboard Replacemsnl

Fot SN: MP19742E

Laplop Model: Lenovo V330

lnitial Diagnosis; Repair Disk Error

Fot SN: MP|978DK

Laptop Mod6l: Lonovo 1470

lnithl Diagnosis: LCD Beplacemenl

Fot SN: PF108xDY

Laptop Model: L8novo 1470

lnitlal Diagnosisi Keyboad Replacom€nl

Fot SN: PFI1SZOH

Laptop Model: Lenovo 1460
lnilial Diagnosis: LCD Replacement

Fot SN: PF1HUSMT

Laplop Mod6l: Lsnovo 1460
lnitial Diagnosisi Keyboard Replacemenl

Check Moths6oard il need replacement

Fot SN: PFoHUIEU

Monitor Model: AOC
lnilial Diagnosis: Horizonlal Line Problem; Cable Replacement

Fot SN: GRUBH4010324
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Php 2,800,00

5,600.00

2,800.00

5,600.00

2,800,00

5,600.00

2.800,00

1,100.00

5,600.00

2,800.00

5,600.00

2,800.00

500.00

Php 2,800.00

5,600.00

2.800.00

5,600.00

2,800.00

5,600.00

2.800.00

1,100.00

5,600.00

2,800.00

5,600.00

2,800.00

500.00

Total Amounl in Words: Forty Six Thousrnd Four Hundred Pesos only Php 46,400.00

ln case olfailure to mak€ lhe tulld€liv€ry
imposed.

lhe time specifred above, a penalty olonelenlh (1/10) ol one porcenllor every day of

/J
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C,onlorm€: 7
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V€ry

R. BUENDIA
r lV, HRI,AS

shall be

Funds Availabls:

ABIEL J. UBIflA
Chiel Accountant
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ALOBS:

Amounl:


